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T & Y Register EMR (Sun 5 Jan) 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 23

Rob Roy Hillclimb VHC#1 (Sun 19 Jan) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Silvan Khanacross Comp # 1 (Sat 25 Jan) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

MGB + MGA Reg Picnic & Golf Day Rob Roy (26 Jan) 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

MGB Reg  Summertime Rally Lunch Run (Sat 1 Feb) 1 1 1

Rob Roy Interclub Challenge Comp #2 (Sun 9 Feb) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

MG Racing#1 Sandown VSCRS MGCC)(Fri14, sat15, Sun16Feb) 1 2 2 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Concours Wesley College (Sun 23 Feb) 3 3 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2

Avalon motorkhana khanacross Comp #3 (Sat 8 Mar) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rob Roy Revival (Sat 29 and Sun30 Mar) 3 4 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 4 2 2 2 2 1

B Reg, YOW, Competition ROB ROY DRIVE_IN (Sat 12 Apr) 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2

MG Nat Meeting Albury-Wodonga (Fri 18 - Tue 22 Apr) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

B Reg Movie Night (Fri 2 may) 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2

Rob Roy VHRR Historic (Sun 4 May) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

B Reg How To Day (Sat 10 May) 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

FZM Reg FAB Run & Lunch (Sun 18 May) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

A & B Reg Garage Visit( Sat 24 May) 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2

Rob Roy OST Comp#4 (Sun 25 May) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rob Roy Hillclimb Comp #5 (Sun 8 Jun) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

B Reg Slot Car Challenge (Sat 21 Jun) CANCELLED

Rob Roy Hillclimb VHC#1 (Sun 29 Jun) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

B, C & V8 Lunch Run (Sat 12 July) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mt Macedon OST Comp #6 (Sun 13 July) 1 1 1 1 1

Bryant Park Hillclimb Comp # 7 (Sun 27 Jul) 1 1 1 1 1 1

Winton Sprints & Regularity Comps #8, #9 (Sat 16, Sun17 Aug) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Wintom Motorkhana 17 August 1 1 1 1 1 1

B Open Bonnet & Hoist Day 23rd August 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2

METEC Motorkhana &Khanacross Comp #10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

B Reg Birthday Run (Sun 14 Sept) 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2

B Reg Afl Grand Final Weekend (Fri26, Sat27 and Sun 28 Sept) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rob Roy Interclub Hill Climb Comp # 11  (Sun 5 Oct)

Calder Sprints & Regularity Comps #12 (Sat 11 Oct)

B Reg Movie Night TBC (Fri 17 Oct)

Scatter Run Comp (12) (Sun 26 Oct)

Wednesday Warriors Full Year

Participation on other Committees

TOTAL 34 30 25 20 19 18 16 16 15 14 14 13 12 12 11 11 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7
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